Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhearna Mason - (1102810) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.80

1:04.30
2:17.63
4:50.19
10:00.69

19:35.98

1:54.59
3:55.24

33.53
1:14.28

34.13
1:12.39
2:34.68

2:42.86

5:38.01

SC Time

29.94
1:02.77
2:13.10
4:41.45
9:56.09

19:37.19

41.97
1:33.12
3:33.52

32.88
1:13.33
2:52.16

33.53
1:10.02
2:30.86
2:38.49
5:29.52

1:21.98

Converted
to SC

29.10

1:03.00
2:15.10
4:45.30
9:51.00

19:18.30

1:53.50
3:53.00

33.00
1:13.20

33.50
1:11.30
2:32.50

2:40.40

5:32.80

Converted
to LC

30.60
1:04.10
2:15.70
4:46.40

10:05.70
19:54.60

42.70
1:34.50
3:36.00

33.50
1:14.40
2:54.00

34.10
1:11.20
2:33.10
2:41.00
5:34.80

1:22.00

LC WA
Pts

497

520
551
533
525

479

175
199
386
416
487
496
504

464

486

SC WA
Pts

449
513
569
555
513
459
308
300
250
407
400
335
427
481
490
454
485
327

Date

02/02/19

28/01/18
05/05/19
05/05/18
26/01/18

19/01/19

22/03/15
21/03/15
03/02/18
27/01/18
14/04/18
27/01/18
14/04/18

26/01/19

05/05/19

Date

25/11/17
16/12/18
15/12/18
16/12/18
02/12/17
15/09/18
14/07/18
23/09/17
01/10/16
15/12/18
26/11/17
23/09/17
23/03/18
10/03/18
10/03/19
20/10/18
09/03/19
03/09/16

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

2017 BWSC Club Championships

2018 BWSC Club Championships

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019

Biggleswade Club Championships

Venue

Luton

Luton
Inspire Luton
Norwich

Luton
Luton

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton
Luton

Inspire Luton

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Licence

ER190246

ER180275
ER190178
ER180213

ER180274

ER190244

CC150190
CC150190
ER180275
ER180274
ER180341
ER180275
ER180341

ER190245

ER190178

License

SE172283
ER181603
ER181603
ER181603
ER172200
ER181607
ER181325
ER172197
ER161710
ER181603
SE172283
ER172197
ER180509
ER180359
ER190277
ER181596
ER190277
ER161709
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