## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rhearna Mason - (1102810) - Biggleswade SC

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.80	29.10	497	02/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.30	1:03.00	520	28/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180275	1
200 Freestyle	2:17.63	2:15.10	551	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	ER190178	1
400 Freestyle	4:50.19	4:45.30	533	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	ER180213	1
800 Freestyle	10:00.69	9:51.00	525	26/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180274	1
1500 Freestyle	19:35.98	19:18.30	479	19/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190244	1
100 Breaststroke	1:54.59	1:53.50	175	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
200 Breaststroke	3:55.24	3:53.00	199	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
50 Butterfly	33.53	33.00	386	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180275	1
100 Butterfly	1:14.28	1:13.20	416	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180274	1
50 Backstroke	34.13	33.50	487	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	ER180341	1
100 Backstroke	1:12.39	1:11.30	496	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180275	1
200 Backstroke	2:34.68	2:32.50	504	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	ER180341	1
200 Individual Medley	2:42.86	2:40.40	464	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190245	1
400 Individual Medley	5:38.01	5:32.80	486	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	ER190178	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.94	30.60	449	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	SE172283	3
100 Freestyle	1:02.77	1:04.10	513	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	ER181603	3
200 Freestyle	2:13.10	2:15.70	569	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	ER181603	3
400 Freestyle	4:41.45	4:46.40	555	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	ER181603	3
800 Freestyle	9:56.09	10:05.70	513	02/12/17	2017 BWSC Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER172200	4
1500 Freestyle	19:37.19	19:54.60	459	15/09/18	2018 BWSC Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER181607	4
50 Breaststroke	41.97	42.70	308	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER181325	3
100 Breaststroke	1:33.12	1:34.50	300	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER172197	4
200 Breaststroke	3:33.52	3:36.00	250	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161710	4
50 Butterfly	32.88	33.50	407	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	ER181603	3
100 Butterfly	1:13.33	1:14.40	400	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	SE172283	3
200 Butterfly	2:52.16	2:54.00	335	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER172197	4
50 Backstroke	33.53	34.10	427	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	ER180509	3
100 Backstroke	1:10.02	1:11.20	481	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	ER180359	2
200 Backstroke	2:30.86	2:33.10	490	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
200 Individual Medley	2:38.49	2:41.00	454	20/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	ER181596	3
400 Individual Medley	5:29.52	5:34.80	485	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
100 Individual Medley	1:21.98	1:22.00	327	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161709	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS